
 

    

 

 

 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 

Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat August 2021 

  

Weisenbach 

 

      

           Au 

      

       Neudorf 

    

       Gesamt 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.07.21 

 

 

       1.750 

 

 

             613 

 

 

              132 

 

 

         2.495          

Zugang 

Zuzüge 

Geburten 

Weggang 

Wegzüge 

Sterbefälle 

 

            12                  

              2    

             

            13        

              0  

 

                 5 

                 0 

 

                 1 

                 1 

  

                  0 

                  0  

 

                  0 

                  0 

 

              17 

                2 

 

              14 

                1 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.08.21 

 

       1.751 

 

             616            

 

              132              

 

  2.499          

 


